Page 1
INTELLICHARGE SERIES
The ICT IntelliCharge Series design allows the battery charge to be regulated independently from the DC outputs,
meaning that the battery will always receive the optimal charging current without the load being affected. Intelligent
3-stage charging will bring a battery back to a full state of charge much faster than trickle or float charging can.
Developed and manufactured in North America by ICT
Designed with the highest quality components available
Form C contacts provide remote alarm monitoring

automatically compensated according the measured battery case temperature.
Digital Meter Optional OLED digital display provides voltage, current and charging status.  Must be specified at time of ordering.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION 12VDC Output 24VDC Output 48VDC Output
Remote Battery Temperature Sensor
ICT24024-15BC2ICT24012-30BC2 ICT24048-7BC2IntelliCharge Series Power Supply/Battery Charger, 360 Watts Output Power
ICT-DIN
IntelliCharge Series Power Supply/Battery Charger, 360 Watts, Digital Meter ICT24024-15BC2MICT24012-30BC2M ICT24048-7BC2M
ICT-RM1U / RM2U19 “ Rack Mount Tray (holds 1 or 2 IntelliCharge units)
19” Rack Mount Tray Allows one or two IntelliCharge power supplies to be mounted in a 1RU 19” rack.
Page 2
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS